
FLOW: 

BOD: 

TSS: 

CLO: 

MIDDLESEX COUNTY UTILITIES AUTHORITY 

2024 

SCHEDULE OF O&M RATES 

Final MCUA 2024 

FLAT RATE CHARGE AT $ 438.29 PER MILLION GALLONS 

FLAT RATE CHARGE AT $ 517.30 PER TON 

FLAT RATE CHARGE AT $ 592.60 PER TON 

FLAT RATE CHARGE AT $ 52.79 PER CWT 



MILLION GALLONS 

PER QUARTER 

First 5 at 

Next 5 at 

Next 30 at 

Next 60 at 

Next 100 at 

Next 200 at 

Over400 at 

TONS PER QUARTER 

First 30 at 

Next 70 at 

Next 100 at 

Next 200 at 

Next 400 at 

Over 800 at 

TONS PER QUARTER 

First 10 at 

Next 70 at 

Next 170 at 

Next 450 at 

Over 700 at 

HUNDREDWEIGHTS 

PER QUARTER 

First 30 at 

Next 60 at 

Next 180 at 

Next 540 at 

Over 810 at 

MIDDLESEX COUNTY UTILITIES AUTHORITY 

2024 

SCHEDULE OF DEBT SERVICE RATES 

FLOW CHARGE PER 

MILLION GALLONS 

$ 1,562.66 

$ 1,027.90 

$ 756.24 

$ 361.44 

$ 188.87 

$ 156.30 

$ 137.89 

BOD CHARGE PER TON 

$ 119.62 

$ 112.12 

$ 101.04 

$ 89.24 

$ 71.61 

$ 59.47 

TSS CHARGE PER TON 

$ 196.98 

$ 190.34 

$ 160.84 

$ 91.12 

$ 86.58 

Final MCUA 2024 

CHARGE PER SHORT 

CLO HUNDREDWEIGHT 

$ 174.00 

$ 159.16 

$ 153.02 

$ 145.35 

$ 136.64 




