## MIDDLESEX COUNTY UTILITIES AUTHORITY 2024 SCHEDULE OF O&M RATES

FL	.OW:	FLAT RATE CHARGE AT	\$ 438.29	PER MILLION GALLONS
В	DD:	FLAT RATE CHARGE AT	\$ 517.30	PER TON
TS	SS:	FLAT RATE CHARGE AT	\$ 592.60	PER TON
CL	LD:	FLAT RATE CHARGE AT	\$ 52.79	PER CWT

## MIDDLESEX COUNTY UTILITIES AUTHORITY 2024 SCHEDULE OF DEBT SERVICE RATES

MILLION GALLONS	FLOW	CHARGE PER	
PER QUARTER	M	IILLIC	ON GALLONS
First 5 at		\$	1,562.66
Next 5 at		\$	1,027.90
Next 30 at		\$	756.24
Next 60 at		\$	361.44
Next 100 at		\$	188.87
Next 200 at		\$	156.30
Over 400 at		\$	137.89
TONS PER QUARTER	BOD	CHARGE PER TON	
First 30 at		\$	119.62
Next 70 at		\$	112.12
Next 100 at		\$	101.04
Next 200 at		\$	89.24
Next 400 at		\$	71.61
Over 800 at		\$	59.47
TONS PER QUARTER	TSS C	HAR	GE PER TON
First 10 at		\$	196.98
Next 70 at		\$	190.34
Next 170 at		\$	160.84
Next 450 at		\$	91.12
Over 700 at		\$	86.58
HUNDREDWEIGHTS	СН	ARG	E PER SHORT
PER QUARTER	CLD H	IUND	REDWEIGHT
First 30 at		\$	174.00
Next 60 at		\$	159.16
Next 180 at		\$	153.02
Next 540 at		\$	145.35
Over 810 at		\$	136.64